Round 6 EVENT: Wilson's Spring Tuesday DATE: Tue 1st Mar 2022 TIME: 15:30
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Date
2022-03-01 1289
2022-03-01 1074
2022-03-01 1074
2022-03-01 1039
2022-03-01 0922
2022-03-01 0922
2022-03-01 1237
2022-03-01 1165
2022-03-01 0825
2022-03-01 1172
2022-03-01 1172
2022-03-01 1172
2022-03-01 0955
2022-03-01 0955
2022-03-01 0925
2022-03-01 0925
2022-03-01 0925
2022-03-01 1075
2022-03-01 1075

Rating

White
Somineni, Bharath
Rajora, Eshan
Rajora, Eshan
Watts, Hari
Agnihotri, Agreya
Agnihotri, Agreya
Kalepalli, Harshil
Buradkar, Aadish
De Alwis, Yenula
Aiyyapan, Sudersen
Aiyyapan, Sudersen
Aiyyapan, Sudersen
Poornachandran, Saket Raghavendra
Poornachandran, Saket Raghavendra
Holmes, Jamie
Holmes, Jamie
Holmes, Jamie
Syed, Raziuddin
Syed, Raziuddin
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Y - % Weedon, Arlo
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Arjun, Tejas
Weedon, Arlo

Rating
1383
0952
1383

Somineni, Bharath 1289

Kalepalli, Harshil
Weedon, Arlo

De Alwis, Yenula
Gadiraju, Nishith
Gadiraju, Nishith
Rajora, Eshan
Agnihotri, Agreya
Syed, Raziuddin
Buradkar, Aadish
Holmes, Jamie
Watts, Hari
Kalepalli, Harshil
Avala, Anshul
Arjun, Tejas

De Alwis, Yenula

1237
1383
0825
1208
1208
1074
0922
1075
1165
0925
1039
1237
0862
0952
0825
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